Contents

Welcome to Headway 5th edition.

Headway arid its award-winning
authors are names that have become
synonymous with English language
teaching and learning.The 5th edition
balances Headway's world-renowned
methodology with innovative and
flexible new material.

This Teacher's Guide has been created
for you, with all the lesson preparation,
in-class support and resources you
need to teach in today's classroom.

Introduction
Course overview

What's new for the 5th edition?

Why do teachers trust Headway?
Student's Book contents

Teaching Beginners - tips and techniques
Professional Development support
Uniti

Hello!

Unit 2

Your world

Unit 3
All about you

Unit 4

Family and friends

Units
Things 1like!

Unit 6
Every day

Unit 7

Favourite things

Units

Home sweet home

Unit 9

Pasttimes

UnitlO

We had agood time!

Unit 11

We can do it!

Unit 12

Thank you very much!

Unit 13

What's happening now?

Unit 14

Let's go!

Photocopiable activities

10
14

16

17

24

31

40

50

60

69

78

88

97

108

118

128

138

149



