Contents

Welcome to *Headway* 5th edition.

Headway and its award-winning authors are names that have become synonymous with English language teaching and learning. The 5th edition balances Headway's world-renowned methodology with innovative and flexible new material.

This Teacher's Guide has been created for you, with all the lesson preparation, in-class support and resources you need to teach in today's classroom.

Photocopiable activities	149
Unit 14 Let's go!	138
Unit 13 What's happening now?	128
Unit 12 Thank you very much!	118
Unit 11 We can do it!	108
Unit 10 We had a good time!	97
Unit 9 Past times	88
Unit 8 Home sweet home	78
Unit 7 Favourite things	69
Unit 6 Every day	60
Unit 5 Things like!	50
Unit 4 Family and friends	40
Unit 3 All about you	31
Unit 2 Your world	24
Unit 1 Hello!	17
Teaching Beginners – tips and techniques Professional Development support	14
Why do teachers trust <i>Headway?</i> Student's Book contents	9
Introduction Course overview What's new for the 5th edition?	6
to to a discretion	